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11 - 16 July 2023     Communiqué no. 13 

Competition Schedule 
Day 4 – Friday, 14 July 2023 

    Duration 

11.00 - 13.37 MU23 Sprint Qualifying (16 qualif.) 0:37 

11:37 WJ Omnium - race I Scratch Race 5km 0:10 

11:47 MJ Omnium - race I Scratch Race 7.5km 0:15 

12:02 MU23 Sprint 1/8 finals 0:28 

12:30 WJ Omnium - race II Tempo Race 5km 0:10 

12:40 MU23 Sprint 1/4 finals 1st heat 0:14 

12:54 MJ Omnium - race II Tempo Race 7,5km 0:15 

13:09 MU23 Sprint 1/4 finals 2nd heat 0:14 

13:23 Pause   0:10 

13:33 MU23 Sprint 1/4 finals decider 0:04 

13:37   Morning session total duration → 2:37 

13:37 - 15:00    Pause    

      

15.00 - 20.53 WJ Omnium-race III Elimination Race 0:18 

15:18 MJ Sprint Semi-final 1st heat 0:07 

15:25 WU23 Sprint Semi-final 1st heat 0:07 

15:32 MJ Omnium-race III Elimination Race 0:18 

15:50 WJ 500m Time Trial Final 0:42 

16:32 MJ Sprint Semi-final 2nd heat 0:07 

16:39 WU23 Sprint Semi-final 2nd heat 0:07 

16:46 WJ 500m Time Trial Ceremony 0:08 

16:54 MJ Sprint Semi-final decider 0:04 

16:58 WU23 Sprint Semi-final decider 0:04 

17:02 WU23 Points Race Final 25km 0:40 

17:42 MJ sprint Finals 1st heat 0:07 

17:49 WU23 sprint Finals 1st heat 0:07 

17:56 MU23 Points Race Final 40km 0:52 

18:48 MJ Sprint Finals 2nd heat 0:07 

18:55 WU23 Sprint Finals 2nd heat 0:07 

19:02 WU23 Points Race Ceremony 0:08 

19:10 MU23 Points Race Ceremony 0:08 

19:18 MJ Sprint Finals decider 0:04 

19:22 WU23 Sprint Finals decider 0:04 

19:26 MJ Sprint Ceremony 0:08 

19:34 WU23 Sprint Ceremony 0:08 

19:42 WJ Omnium-race IV Points Race 15km 0:25 

20:07 MJ Omnium-race IV Points Race 20km 0:30 

20:37 WJ Omnium Ceremony 0:08 

20:45 MJ Omnium Ceremony 0:08 

20:53   Afternoon session total duration → 5:53 
 


